
2011 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Clear Lake Christian School
   REVISED - March 24, 2011 week #

Day Date Opponent Team Time Site

Fri. Feb. 18-19 Alvin L.S. Tourney Varsity TBA Alvin    One

Tue. Feb. 22 Family Christian Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE

Thur. Feb. 24 open        Two

Tue. Mar. 1 Family Christian Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE

Thur. Mar. 3 Mt. Carmel Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE   Three

Tue. Mar. 8 Baytown Christian Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE  

Thur. Mar. 10 Central Christian Varsity 430 pm Houston    Four

SPRING BREAK  - March 14-18, 2011    Five

    DISTRICT 5-AA COMPETITION  

Tue. Mar. 22 * Brazosport Chr. Varsity 400 pm Lake Jackson  

Thur. Mar. 24 * Pine Drive Chr. Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE      Six

Mon. Mar. 28 * Alvin L.S. Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE

Thur. Mar. 31  non-dist Central Christian Varsity 430 pm Houston (change)   Seven

Tue. Apr. 5 * Victoria Faith Varsity 345 pm Victoria change

Thur. Apr. 7 * Brazosport Chr. Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE    Eight

Tue. Apr. 12 * Pine Drive Varsity 400 pm Dickinson

Thur. Apr. 14 * Alvin L.S. Varsity 430 pm Alvin     Nine

Fri. Apr. 15 non-dist Central Christian Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE 

Tue. Apr. 19 * Chinquapin School Varsity 345 pm CLEAR LAKE  

Thur. Apr. 21 * Victoria Faith Varsity 400 pm CLEAR LAKE     Ten

Fri. Apr. 22 * Chinquapin School Varsity 400 pm Highlands change

T-F-S-M-T Apr. 21-26 Make up game dates      S

T-F Apr. 21-22 Playoff dates      O

F-S May 6-7 Regional      F

T-F-S May 12-14 State Tournament      T

Wed. Aprl 27 SB / BB Dist. Meeting 1000 am Alvin      B

Head Coach:    CRYSTAL GONZALEZ      A

  Mascot:  Eagles      L

Boyce Paxton … Athletic Director Colors:  Royal & White      L

Bruce Guillot … Head Master / Superintendent District:  TAPPS 5-AA

Charles Bearinger Ph. D. … Academic Dean / Vice Principal Enrollment:  115 2011

Val Marzullo … Secondary Advisor / Asst. Principal


